
Vasco-da-Gama - Patna SF Express (PT)/12741 - SF - SWR 
VSG/Vasco-da-Gama to PNVL/Panvel Junction 

11h 15m - 539 km - 5 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSG Vasco-da-Gama 19:05 1 1 0 33 4 SWR
2 MAO Madgaon Junction 19:50 20:05 15m 2,3 1 25 40 9 KR
3 THVM Thivim 21:15 21:17 2m 1 1 71 54 22 KR
4 SWV Sawantwadi Road 21:50 21:52 2m 1 1 100 54 40 KR
5 RN Ratnagiri 00:50 00:55 5m 2 2 261 53 125 KR
6 CHI Chiplun 02:20 02:22 2m 2 2 336 51 11 KR
7 PNVL Panvel Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 7 2 539 33 12 CR
8 KYN Kalyan Junction 07:27 07:30 3m 4 2 573 50 9 CR
9 NK Nashik Road 10:10 10:15 5m 1 2 705 88 551 CR
10 MMR Manmad Junction 11:05 11:10 5m 4 2 778 79 558 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:30 13:35 5m 2 2 962 56 205 CR
12 KNW Khandwa Junction 15:47 15:50 3m 2 2 1086 76 302 CR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 18:15 18:25 10m 6 2 1269 68 329 WCR
14 JBP Jabalpur 22:00 22:10 10m 5 2 1514 68 411 WCR
15 KTE Katni Junction 23:30 23:35 5m 2 2 1605 79 381 WCR
16 STA Satna Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 2,3 3 1703 54 315 WCR
17 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
04:05 04:07 2m 2 3 1873 56 95 NCR

18 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

06:40 06:50 10m 1,2,
3

3 2017 83 79 ECR

19 BXR Buxar 07:58 08:00 2m 1 3 2110 89 68 ECR
20 ARA Ara Junction 08:46 08:48 2m 1 3 2179 36 59 ECR
21 PNBE Patna Junction 10:10 2 3 2228 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (00:15)

May 04 2024 (00:15)

1

1


